STJUB4I-TRACKER

The unisex urhan jacket

Medium Fit

® Set-insleeve

* High collar

* Reverse nylon zip at center front

* Zipped welt pockets with extra grosgrain puller

* Long drawcords at the collar in matching body colour with metal tipping

¢ Elastic at sleeve cuff and at bottom hem

Combo options

COLORS

OLIVEOIL FRE)

Tracker Trousers

Shell : Taslan, 100% Nylon - Recycled , Fluorine-free DWR, 115 GSM

Printing Specifications

For suitable print techniques, please download our printing guide
Certifications & memberships

@ Recycled FA/R
wStanderd

fairwear.org
Made with 100% GRS recycled
Certfied by Control Union
CUBi0434

Stanley and Stella

PECTA-APPROVED

VEGAN

Centexbel

2012163

STANDARD
100
www.oeko-tex.com

Wash Instructions

Wash similar colours together, no ironing, wash inside out. Close all zips before washing.
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SIZES

Half Chest
Body Length
Sleeve Length

SIZES
PCS/BAG
PCS/BOX

XXS
62.5
60
54

XXS

20

XS

65
62
55

XS

20

67.5
65
58

PACKING

20

70
71
61.5

20

73.5
73
63

20

XL

20

XL

77

75
64.5

XXL
80.5
77
66

XXL

20

3XL
84
79
66

3XL

20
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