

COLORS



UNISEX NON PADDED JACKET

STJU849-TRACKER

The unisex urban jacket

Medium Fit

- Set-in sleeve
- High collar
- Reverse nylon zip at center front
- Zipped welt pockets with extra grosgrain puller
- Long drawcords at the collar in matching body colour with metal tipping
- Elastic at sleeve cuff and at bottom hem

Combo options



Shell: Taslan, 100% Nylon-Recycled, Fluorine-free DWR, 115 GSM

Printing Specifications

For suitable print techniques, please download our printing guide

Certifications & memberships









Wash Instructions

Wash similar colours together, no ironing, wash inside out. Close all zips before washing.





	SIZES	XXS	XS	S	М	L	XL	XXL	3XL
Α	Half Chest	62.5	65	67.5	70	73.5	77	80.5	84
В	Body Length	60	62	65	71	73	75	77	79
С	Sleeve Length	54	55	58	61.5	63	64.5	66	66

PACKING

SIZES	XXS	XS	S	М	L	XL	XXL	3XL
PCS/BAG	5	5	5	5	5	5	5	5
PCS/BOX	20	20	20	20	20	20	20	20